
  

LaHarpe Elementary/Junior High School Announcements 

Wednesday,  August 27,  2014 
   

Absentees                                             Appointments (Sign out in office) 
Elementary    
 

Jr High    
 

****** 
 

JH Teachers:  

The baseball game at Hamilton has been rescheduled for today August 27
th

 

at 4:30 LVTM 3:00. Please dismiss players about 7 minutes early. 

 

Baseball Pictures have been rescheduled for Wednesday Sept 3
rd

.  

Remember your uniform! 

If ordering, give payment/orders directly to the photographer. 

  
Faculty/Staff: “Books are Fun” is in the library.  Orders and payments are due 

by 2pm Tuesday, Sept 2
nd

.  

 

 

CONCESSION STAND WORKERS 

Thursday, Aug 28 (baseball -be there by 4:00) 

1. Elva 

2. Abby C 

3. Cheyenne 

 

Tuesday, Sept 2 (baseball -be there by 4:00) 

1. Abby C 

2. Tatiana 

3. Katherine 

 

Wednesday, Sept 3  (baseball -be there by 4:00) 

1. Abby C 

2. Baileigh L 

3. Karly 

 
***** 

Menu: Hot dog/bun, steamed broccoli, macaroni & cheese, romaine lettuce, fruit 

 

Tomorrow: Beef taco (soft) & fixin’s, romaine lettuce, fruit 

  

 

Today’s Activities:  Baseball @ Hamilton 4:30  LVTM 3:00 

                                Beginning band parent meeting  6:00pm in music room 



                                  
Upcoming:          
                        Mon,  Sept 1    -   NO SCHOOL, Labor Day 

                        Wed,  Sept 3    -   Baseball pictures 

                        Thurs, Sept 11 –   LaHarpe School Open House  6:30pm 

                         Fri,     Sept 12  –  School Pictures 

 

                         Thurs, Oct  2  -  “Miles of Smiles” 

                         Mon,   Oct 13  -  NO SCHOOL, Columbus Day  

                         Thurs, Oct 23  -  Regular School Day, P/T Conferences PM 

                         Fri,      Oct 24  -  NO SCHOOL,  P/T Conferences 8am – noon 
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